EC80800CT
EC80800CT
Current Transformer with RJ45 output BGUK 3-Phase 800A/330mV Class 1 pitch 70mm
Technical properties
Specific iden​ti​ficaton attrib​utes for Protec​tion
Filter Type product  3-phase current trans​former replace​ment
Func​tions
Accuracy class  1
Dimen​sions
Height  124 mm
Width  215 mm
Depth  54 mm
Height of opening  50 mm
Width of opening  50 mm
Connectivity
Type of connec​tion  Plug-in connec​tion
Frequency
Frequency  50 - 50 Hz
Voltage
Rated insu​la​tion voltage Ui  3000 V
Use condi​tions
Oper​ating temper​ature  -25 - 50 °C
Stor​age/trans​port temper​ature  -40 - 85 °C
Elec​tric current
Max. intensity of primary  800 A
Install​a​tion, mounting
Mounting on  Busbar, Cable
Subject to technical modifications